

NUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE

Salty fig, almond & carob
Figue salée, amande & caroube

FILLED CHOCOLATE



CHOCOLAT FOURRÉ

Cosmic Dealer x Vanessa Breuer

Sugar reduced · Organic ✦ Réduit en sucre · Bio

cosmic dealer

Organic
Bio

Vegan
Végétalien

Clean Ingredients
Ingédients bruts

Made in collaboration with the holistic chef and beautiful soul Vanessa Breuer.
Inspired by the fig, carob and almond trees grown in her garden in Ibiza.

1 filled chocolate. Ingredients: Toasted **almond** puree (38%)*, Dark chocolate (cocoa solids: 75%) (cocoa mass,* date powder*), Cocoa butter,* Dried fig (8%)*, Fig powder (8%)*, Date syrup,* Carob powder (1%)*, Salt (Ibiza) (0.3%)

1 chocolat fourré. Ingrédients : Purée d'**amande** grillée (38%)*, Chocolat noir (cacao : 75%) (masse de cacao*, poudre de dattes*), Beurre de cacao*, Figue séchée (8%)*, Poudre de figue (8%)*, Sirop de datte*, Poudre de caroube (1%)*, Sel (Ibiza) (0,3%)

1 chocolate relleno. Ingredientes: Puré de **almendras** tostadas (38%)*, Chocolate negro (sólidos de cacao: 75%) (pasta de cacao,* dátil en polvo*), Manteca de cacao,* Higo seco (8%)*, Higo en polvo (8%)*, Sirope de dátil,* Algarroba en polvo (1%)*, Sal (Ibiza) (0.3%)

***from organic farming /** issus de l'agriculture biologique / proveniente de cultivos orgánicos
Agriculture UE/non-UE - Non-UK Agriculture

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of other tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, milk and soy. / Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients en gras. Peut contenir des traces d'autres fruits à coque, des arachides, du sésame, du lait et du soja. / Para los alérgenos, vea los ingredientes en letra negrita. Puede contener otros frutos de cáscara, cacahuètes, sésamo, leche y soja.

+ 80% less sugar than comparable chocolate bars.
Plant-based, vegan. / 80% de sucre en moins que d'autres barres chocolatées. À base de plantes, vegan.

Store in a cool dry place / À conserver à l'abri de l'humidité

NUTRITION INFORMATION/ VALEURS NUTRITIONNELLES /INFORMACION NUTRICIONAL	100g	20g (per bar/ par portion)
Energy/Énergie /Energia	2552 kJ 618 Kcal	510 kJ 124 Kcal
Fat/Matières grasses/Grasa	55g	11g
of which saturated/dont acides gras saturés/grasa saturada	26g	5.2g
Carbohydrate/Glucides/ Carbhidratos	13g	2.6g
of which sugars/dont sucres/ azúcares	10g	2g
Fibre/Fibres alimentaires/Fibra	13g	2.6g
Protein/Protéines/Proteínas	13g	2.6g
Salt/Sel/Sal	0.5g	0.1g

Best before / À consommer de préférence avant /
Consumir preferentemente antes de

I AM RECYCLABLE

getcosmicdealer.com • @cosmicdealer

Produced and packaged for / Produit et emballé pour : Cosmic Mo, 8 rue Dieu, 75010 Paris, France

Cosmic Mo Goods UK, 124 City Road, London, EC1V 2NX, United Kingdom



Made in France
Fabriqué en France



20g - 0.7oz